
Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 SHOBHIT SINGH 2107174824

2 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 2201198606

3 ALOK KUMAR 196008157

4 SHIVA SINGH 2251177148

5 PRIYANKA TRIPATHI 2251177282

6 TANISHQ SAXENA 2250111383

7 SONIYA BASHYAL 2250184219

8 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 2100791043

9 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH 2251968771

10 SHIVAM SINGH RAGHUVANSHI 2251176795

11 MUSKAN SINGH 2251177019

12 ASTHA SINGH 2252229415

13 KANCHAN TIWARI 2251178150

14 RITESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2251177934

15 MEGHNA 2251178334

16 PINKI 2252232424

17 ANANYA JAISWAL 2300879466

18 TAHA SIDDIQUI 2300879770

19 ABDUL KAIF 2300880261

20 SHANVI UPADHYAY 2251179705

21 AMAN GUPTA 2300882114

22 SHIVANG SHUKLA 2300880467

23 ANIKA 2252240332

24 RISHI DWIVEDI 2252456419

25 PRAGYA RAI 2253107160

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

26 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH 2253160191

27 GAURAV SINGH 2253164113

28 SHIKHA SHARMA 2253262640

29 ASIF ALI 2252571069

30 JANVI SHARMA 2253262721

31 AVINASH KUMAR 2251179325

32 ANURAG AGRAHARI 2300879580

33 HITANSHU DIXIT 2300012201

34 SHIVANI DIXIT 2300012304

35 VIJAY SINGH 2300060832

36 MAYANK PRATAP SINGH 2300878388

37 HARIOM SHUKLA 2300882053

38 GAURAV SONI 2300878412

39 MANGALAM JAISWAL 2300879039

40 GARV SHUKLA 2300879384

41 AHMAD HABIB 2251176223

42 ATUL SHARMA 2300879548

43 CHANDAN KUMAR SHARMA 2300880317

44 SATENDRA KUMAR YADAV 2300880359

45 KOMAL GAUTAM 2300880410

46 ANURAG YADAV 2252247960

47 BASHAIR AAMIR KHAN 2301543028

48 NAVDEEP SHARMA 2252066895

49 RITIK SHARMA 2300881864

50 ABDULLAH SHAHID 2252890528

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme Code : BCA

Course Code : BCSL-013 

Exam Date : 28.07.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 01:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

Course Code : BCSL-013 

Exam Date : 28.07.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 11:00 am



Batch : 3

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

51 RISALAT ALI 2252227011

52 SHUBHAM SHARMA 2300881925

53 ARPIT MAURYA 2300878346

54 VINAYAK PRASAD 2300881951

55 AVNEESH PRATAP SINGH 2300880451

56 HEMANG AWASTHI 2301543202

57 ABHISHEK 2252890615

58 AANYA SINGH 2301543250

59 VINEET YADAV 190993055

60 GOKUL LIMBU 2301528430

61 PURUSHOTAM TIWARI 2252571372

62 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 2251176270

63 GUDIYA VERMA 2250076127

64 ADARSH MISHRA 2300879065

65 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA 2300882243

66 SHREYASH GAUR 2301070516

67 ANSHUL DINGAR 2106394450

68 UTKARSH GAUTAM 2300879403

69 MOHD KAIF 2251176310

70 KAIFA RIYAZ 2300880092

71 RITIKA SHRIVASTAVA 2107172035

Course Code : BCSL-013 

Exam Date : 28.07.2023

Time : 02:00 pm - 04:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 SHOBHIT SINGH 2107174824

2 PRINCE PATHAK 2251176434

3 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 2107174130

4 SAMEER PANDEY 2001108380

5 MOHD TALIB 2253309304

6 SAYEED TAUWAB ANSARI 2107745707

7 DHRUV KUMAR YADAV 2108242923

8 ABHISHEK  RAWAT 2250111070

9 HARSHIT TANDON 2251176141

10 GAUTAM SAINI 2004267149

11 AYUSH PATEL 2200712388

12 LAXMI NEGI 2251177209

13 MOHAMMAD ABUL KHAIR 2200896639

14 PRIYANKA TRIPATHI 2251177282

15 ABHAY PRATAP 2251179243

16 DIVYAM SINGH 2250076050

17 ADITYA GUPTA 2250076019

18 FARHAAN MALIK 2250076180

19 ADARSH VERMA 2251179829

20 SHREY PANT 2250076214

21 SONIYA BASHYAL 2250184219

22 PRABHAT KUMAR 2250139816

23 RAKHI KUMARI 2250139919

24 KARAN KUMAR 2250187429

25 SHANU KUMAR 2250299727

26 SAJAL ASTHANA 2250318642

27 AKASH JAYAN 2107737110

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

28 JANHVI TRIVEDI 2250561781

29 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA 2250561945

30 DHEERAJ PANDEY 2251176157

31 NIKHIL SHARMA 2250561652

32 AKASH SRIVASTAVA 2251176326

33 KIRTI GUPTA 2251176650

34 SUMIT 2251176178

35 ADITI PANDEY 2003580652

36 MINAKSHI JAIN 2251176727

37 MO SAMEER 2251176352

38 SHIVAM SINGH RAGHUVANSHI 2251176795

39 MUSKAN SINGH 2251177019

40 TAUSHIB 2251176389

41 MOHD AQDAS KHAN 2251177560

42 SUYASH GUPTA 2251177641

43 MOHD UMAIR 2251177750

44 AVNISH RAI 2251177810

45 GUDIYA VERMA 2250076127

46 KANCHAN TIWARI 2251178150

47 ASTHA SINGH 2252229415

48 DEVANK SAHU 2251178442

49 RITESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2251177934

50 KULDEEP SAHU 2251178458

51 KIRAN 2251179290

52 SAMEER KUMAR 2251179407

53 MEGHNA 2251178334

54 VIKRAMADITYA SINGH PARIHAR 2251179541

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Course Code : BCSL-021 

Exam Date : 31.07.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Course Code : BCSL-021 

Exam Date : 31.07.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 12:00 am

Programme Code : BCA

Programme Code : BCA

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY



Batch : 3

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

55 ADNAN HUSAIN 2251969253

56 VIMLESH SINGH 2251178714

57 MOHAMMAD MAAZ 2252238720

58 ANINDYA KUMAR SINGH 2252571428

59 KUSHAGRA SRIVASTAVA 2251178864

60 SIDDHANT PANDEY 2253055914

61 AKSHAT BHANDARI 2253308904

62 MO AAKIB 2251178930

63 TULIKA SINGH 2253308972

64 ROHAN SINGH 2253309109

65 SABIKA FATIMA 2251179433

66 PINKI 2252232424

67 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 2251176270

68 MOHIT BHATT 2251179900

69 NISHANT SHUKLA 2251968811

70 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA 2251969356

71 SHREYANSH SRIVASTAVA 2251969443

72 ANIKA 2252240332

73 GAURAV SINGH 2253164113

74 MOHD SAHIL 2253262790

75 MD ANAS KHAN 2253262850

76 ASIF ALI 2252571069

77 ALOK KUMAR DUBEY 2251153249

78 UTKARSH VERMA 2251178967

79 PRASHANT CHAUDHARY 2252890723

80 VIVEK KUMAR 2252571135

81 ASHISH TIWARI 2106389469

Batch : 4

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

82 DINESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2105793481

83 AHMAD HABIB 2251176223

84 ALI JAVED 2251178313

85 NAVEEN KUMAR 2251178524

86 MOHD ZAID 2251969844

87 RISALAT ALI 2252227011

88 ANURAG YADAV 2252247960

89 ABDULLAH SHAHID 2252890528

90 ABHISHEK 2252890615

91 SHARAD KUMAR 2252571080

92 ANJALI SINGH 2250184190

93 SNEHLATA YADAV 2251176563

94 RISHABH SAINI 2252890894

95 BALDEV PRATAP SINGH 2251284784

96 SHIV KUMAR PANDEY 2251176244

97 KUMAR GAURAV 2101122567

98 ROHAN DEEP 2250512874

99 MOHD KAIF 2251176310

100 JAY SINGH YADAV 2252890826

101 ADITYA KASHYAP 186247533

102 JOYA PARVEEN 2251178041

103 RAM CHANDRA 2201647564

104 RUDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA 2107171701

105 TEJASWA KUMAR 2106900434

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-021 

Exam Date : 31.07.2023

Time : 04:00 pm - 05:00 pm

Exam Date : 31.07.2023

Time : 02:00 pm - 03:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Course Code : BCSL-021 



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 ALOK KUMAR DUBEY 2251153249

2 LAKSHMI DEVI 195994320

3 SHOBHIT SINGH 2107174824

4 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 2107174130

5 SAMEER PANDEY 2001108380

6 PRINCE PATHAK 2251176434

7 SAYEED TAUWAB ANSARI 2107745707

8 DHRUV KUMAR YADAV 2108242923

9 ABHISHEK  RAWAT 2250111070

10 ALOK KUMAR 196008157

11 HARSHIT TANDON 2251176141

12 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA 2251969356

13 GAUTAM SAINI 2004267149

14 AITREYA VERMA 2003592993

15 AYUSH PATEL 2200712388

16 MOHAMMAD ABUL KHAIR 2200896639

17 LAXMI NEGI 2251177209

18 PRIYANKA TRIPATHI 2251177282

19 DIVYAM SINGH 2250076050

20 ADITYA GUPTA 2250076019

21 ABHAY PRATAP 2251179243

22 FARHAAN MALIK 2250076180

23 SHREY PANT 2250076214

24 ROHAN SINGH 2253309109

25 SONIYA BASHYAL 2250184219

26 PRABHAT KUMAR 2250139816

27 RAKHI KUMARI 2250139919

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

28 KARAN KUMAR 2250187429

29 ADARSH VERMA 2251179829

30 SHANU KUMAR 2250299727

31 SAJAL ASTHANA 2250318642

32 JANHVI TRIVEDI 2250561781

33 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA 2250561945

34 DHEERAJ PANDEY 2251176157

35 SHIV KUMAR PANDEY 2251176244

36 NIKHIL SHARMA 2250561652

37 AKASH SRIVASTAVA 2251176326

38 RISHABH SAINI 2252890894

39 KIRTI GUPTA 2251176650

40 TULIKA SINGH 2253308972

41 SUMIT 2251176178

42 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 2100791043

43 SIDDHANT PANDEY 2253055914

44 VIMLESH SINGH 2251178714

45 SHIVAM SINGH RAGHUVANSHI 2251176795

46 MUSKAN SINGH 2251177019

47 KUSHAGRA SRIVASTAVA 2251178864

48 TAUSHIB 2251176389

49 SUYASH GUPTA 2251177641

50 MOHD UMAIR 2251177750

51 AVNISH RAI 2251177810

52 KIRAN 2251179290

53 ADITI PANDEY 2003580652

54 MEGHNA 2251178334

Course Code : BCSL-022

Exam Date : 31.07.2023

Time : 12:00 noon - 01:00 am

Programme Code : BCA

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Course Code : BCSL-022 

Exam Date : 31.07.2023

Time : 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Programme Code : BCA



Batch : 3

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

55 KANCHAN TIWARI 2251178150

56 DEVANK SAHU 2251178442

57 ASTHA SINGH 2252229415

58 KULDEEP SAHU 2251178458

59 RITESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2251177934

60 SAMEER KUMAR 2251179407

61 VIKRAMADITYA SINGH PARIHAR 2251179541

62 ADNAN HUSAIN 2251969253

63 AKSHAT BHANDARI 2253308904

64 MOHD AQDAS KHAN 2251177560

65 MOHAMMAD MAAZ 2252238720

66 MO SAMEER 2251176352

67 PINKI 2252232424

68 VINEET YADAV 190993055

69 MOHIT BHATT 2251179900

70 NISHANT SHUKLA 2251968811

71 SNEHLATA YADAV 2251176563

72 MINAKSHI JAIN 2251176727

73 MO AAKIB 2251178930

74 SHREYANSH SRIVASTAVA 2251969443

75 UTKARSH VERMA 2251178967

76 RISHI DWIVEDI 2252456419

77 ANIKA 2252240332

78 GAURAV SINGH 2253164113

79 MOHD SAHIL 2253262790

80 MD ANAS KHAN 2253262850

81 MOHD TALIB 2253309304

Batch : 4

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

82 PRASHANT CHAUDHARY 2252890723

83 SABIKA FATIMA 2251179433

84 RISALAT ALI 2252227011

85 SHARAD KUMAR 2252571080

86 DINESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2105793481

87 VIVEK KUMAR 2252571135

88 AHMAD HABIB 2251176223

89 ALI JAVED 2251178313

90 MOHD ZAID 2251969844

91 NAVEEN KUMAR 2251178524

92 ANURAG YADAV 2252247960

93 ABHISHEK 2252890615

94 ABDULLAH SHAHID 2252890528

95 ANJALI SINGH 2250184190

96 BALDEV PRATAP SINGH 2251284784

97 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 2251176270

98 KUMAR GAURAV 2101122567

99 GUDIYA VERMA 2250076127

100 ROHAN DEEP 2250512874

101 MOHD KAIF 2251176310

102 JAY SINGH YADAV 2252890826

103 JOYA PARVEEN 2251178041

104 ASIF ALI 2252571069

105 ADITYA KASHYAP 186247533

106 RAM CHANDRA 2201647564

107 RUDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA 2107171701

Course Code : BCSL-022

Exam Date : 31.07.2023

Time : 05:00 pm - 06:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Exam Date : 31.07.2023

Programme Code : BCA

Time : 03:00 pm - 04:00 pm

Course Code : BCSL-022



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 LAKSHMI DEVI 195994320

2 ANSH NIGAM 2107736984

3 SAYEED TAUWAB ANSARI 2107745707

4 TUSHAR SINGH 2003498586

5 MOHAMMED AATIF 2105792891

6 MUSKAN 2201318297

7 RITURAJ SINGH 2003579667

8 SAUHARD SEN 2200898462

9 ANSHU SINGH 2200033073

10 ASHISH DUBEY 2200155322

11 ANUJ 2200155385

12 SWATI OJHA 2200155425

13 VIKRANTVIJAY MISHRA 2200712182

14 PRIYA MISHRA 2200712813

15 SHUBHAM GUPTA 2106391825

16 AVICHAL TIWARI 2200897126

17 ADITYA MISHRA 2201198592

18 ADITYA YADAV 2002526180

19 RAJAT TRIPATHI 2201198632

20 NITIN TRIPATHI 2201198674

21 MAHESH KUMAR MAURYA 2200712161

22 SAHIL KHAN 2200712351

23 ADAMYA PANDEY 2201318342

24 AMAN SINGH 2200712454

25 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 2200712602

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

26 MOHD ZAID 2200712752

27 KAVYA GUPTA 2201617894

28 SHIVAM KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2200897743

29 VIKAS SINGH 2200898101

30 ADITI PANDEY 2003580652

31 YOGESH CHAURASIYA 2106392689

32 AKASH JAYAN 2107737110

33 SHIVANSHU PANDEY 2004023348

34 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2107737039

35 RINKI MISHRA 2200026259

36 MOHAMMAD DAUD 2106392821

37 MOHAMMAD ARIF 2200712691

38 RAKHI TRIPATHI 2201617873

39 SHWETA YADAV 2200712449

40 VINAY SINGH 2106893612

41 SOURAV SHARMA 186261337

42 RAJAN BHARDWAJ 2106901620

43 RAM CHANDRA 2201647564

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Course Code : BCSL-032 

Exam Date : 01.08.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Programme Code : BCA

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Course Code : BCSL-032 

Exam Date : 01.08.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 12:00 am

Programme Code : BCA



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 RAM CHANDRA 2201647564

2 ANSH NIGAM 2107736984

3 SAHIL KHAN 2200712351

4 SAYEED TAUWAB ANSARI 2107745707

5 MOHAMMED AATIF 2105792891

6 ANSHU SINGH 2200033073

7 ASHISH DUBEY 2200155322

8 MUSKAN 2201318297

9 ANUJ 2200155385

10 SWATI OJHA 2200155425

11 VIKRANTVIJAY MISHRA 2200712182

12 AITREYA VERMA 2003592993

13 PRIYA MISHRA 2200712813

14 SHUBHAM GUPTA 2106391825

15 AVICHAL TIWARI 2200897126

16 ADITYA MISHRA 2201198592

17 RAJAT TRIPATHI 2201198632

18 NITIN TRIPATHI 2201198674

19 MAHESH KUMAR MAURYA 2200712161

20 AMAN SINGH 2200712454

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

21 RAKHI TRIPATHI 2201617873

22 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 2200712602

23 MOHD ZAID 2200712752

24 SHIVAM KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2200897743

25 VIKAS SINGH 2200898101

26 YOGESH CHAURASIYA 2106392689

27 TUSHAR KUMAR JAISWAL 196136287

28 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2107737039

29 RINKI MISHRA 2200026259

30 SAUHARD SEN 2200898462

31 ADITI PANDEY 2003580652

32 LOKESH SINGH 2100124740

33 MOHAMMAD DAUD 2106392821

34 MOHAMMAD ARIF 2200712691

35 AKASH JAYAN 2107737110

36 KAVYA GUPTA 2201617894

37 SHWETA YADAV 2200712449

38 ADITYA KASHYAP 186247533

39 VINAY SINGH 2106893612

40 SOURAV SHARMA 186261337

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Course Code : BCSL-033 

Exam Date : 01.08.2023

Time : 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Exam Date : 01.08.2023

Time : 12:00 noon - 01:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-033 



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 AKASH JAYAN 2107737110

2 ADITI PANDEY 2003580652

3 LAKSHMI DEVI 195994320

4 RAM CHANDRA 2201647564

5 ANSH NIGAM 2107736984

6 NITIN TRIPATHI 2201198674

7 RINKI MISHRA 2200026259

8 SAUHARD SEN 2200898462

9 RITURAJ SINGH 2003579667

10 ANSHU SINGH 2200033073

11 ASHISH DUBEY 2200155322

12 ANUJ 2200155385

13 SWATI OJHA 2200155425

14 VIKRANTVIJAY MISHRA 2200712182

15 PRIYA MISHRA 2200712813

16 MUSKAN 2201318297

17 SHUBHAM GUPTA 2106391825

18 AVICHAL TIWARI 2200897126

19 ADITYA MISHRA 2201198592

20 RAJAT TRIPATHI 2201198632

21 ADITYA TIWARI 2100124734

22 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2107737039

23 MOHAMMED AATIF 2105792891

24 SAYEED TAUWAB ANSARI 2107745707

25 MAHESH KUMAR MAURYA 2200712161

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

26 MOHD ZAID 2200712752

27 SAHIL KHAN 2200712351

28 KAVYA GUPTA 2201617894

29 VIKAS SINGH 2200898101

30 SHIVAM KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2200897743

31 MOHAMMAD DAUD 2106392821

32 MOHAMMAD ARIF 2200712691

33 RAKHI TRIPATHI 2201617873

34 SHWETA YADAV 2200712449

35 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 2200712602

36 VINAY SINGH 2106893612

37 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA 195981742

38 AMAN SINGH 2200712454

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-034 

Exam Date : 02.08.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 10:00 am

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Exam Date : 02.08.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 12:00 am

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-034 



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
1 SHIVAM RAI 195989421

2 KIRTI GUPTA 2107172272

3 ADYA CHATURVEDI 2106391743

4 ANKIT KUMAR SAHU 195990970

5 MAYANK KUMAR TIWARI 196003309

6 KASHISH GUPTA 2107737168

7 MAMTA KUMARI 2107739330

8 SHASHIKANT KUMAR 190998140

9 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 2107174130

10 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 2107739448

11 SAYEED TAUWAB ANSARI 2107745707

12 PALLAVI SINGH 2108243025

13 REKHA SHARMA 2107737070

14 AKASH JAYAN 2107737110

15 MOHAMMED AATIF 2105792891

16 SUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 177559215

17 RAHUL MAURYA 195991009

18 SUPRIYA SINGH 2105050383

19 AKSHAT KHARE 2106134405

20 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA 2106389638

21 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI 2106391147

22 SAVITRI ROKA 2106897990

23 PRAGATI SRIVASTAVA 2106900563

24 SHRESTHI KASHYAP 195992444

25 MOHAMMAD DAUD 2106392821

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
26 AVANTIKA SRIVASTAVA 2105237121

27 ALOK KUMAR 196008157

28 ARYAN SHARMA 2108348237

29 UDAY SINGH RATHORE 2105139146

30 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 2100791043

31 JAY KUMAR KASHYAP 2105381479

32 APOORV TIWARI 2106392647

33 PRATEEK DUBEY 2100014465

34 ESHIKA DEEP CHOURASIA 2100521599

35 SALMAN KHAN 2105794493

36 MOHD SHAHAAN 2106395456

37 ASHISH TIWARI 2106389469

38 UJJWAL PANDEY 2105794723

39 SAMEER KHAN 2107739432

40 ABHAY SINGH 2107174491

41 MANISH MAURYA 2106391450

42 DHANANJAY PANDAY 2106042952

43 AFTAB ALAM 2105237034

44 MOHD KAIF 2105381761

45 IQRA QURAISHI 2106393258

46 FAIZAN BEG 2105381822

47 SURYA PRAKASH GUPTA 186247375

48 MOHD SHOAIB 2106394573

49 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2106391424

50 PRIYA SRIVASTAVA 2106395733

Batch : 3

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
51 KM AMAN DEEP 2105793096

52 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA 2106391492

53 MOHD FARHAN 2106899879

54 NIKHIL SRIVASTAVA 188294846

55 MOHD AMAN 2106900389

56 SACHINDRA SHARMA 2106389540

57 TUSHAR KUMAR 195983674

58 RUDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA 2107171701

59 NISHI GUPTA 195988150

60 TEJASWA KUMAR 2106900434

61 SHREYA SHUKLA 2107172082

62 AAKASH KUMAR 195988420

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-043 
Exam Date : 02.08.2023

Time : 10:00 am - 11:00 am

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Course Code : BCSL-043 
Exam Date : 02.08.2023

Time : 03:00 pm - 04:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

Programme Code : BCA

Exam Date : 02.08.2023
Time : 12:00 noon - 01:00 pm

Course Code : BCSL-043 



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
1 TEJASWA KUMAR 2106900434

2 KASHISH GUPTA 2107737168

3 KIRTI GUPTA 2107172272

4 ADYA CHATURVEDI 2106391743

5 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 2107174130

6 SUPRIYA SINGH 2105050383

7 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA 2106391492

8 ARYAN SHARMA 2108348237

9 RITURAJ SINGH 2003579667

10 RAHUL MAURYA 195991009

11 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA 2106389638

12 AKSHAT KHARE 2106134405

13 AITREYA VERMA 2003592993

14 APOORV TIWARI 2106392647

15 MOHD SHAHAAN 2106395456

16 PRAGATI SRIVASTAVA 2106900563

17 REKHA SHARMA 2107737070

18 IQRA QURAISHI 2106393258

19 SACHINDRA SHARMA 2106389540

20 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI 2106391147

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
21 SUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 177559215

22 DHANANJAY PANDAY 2106042952

23 SAVITRI ROKA 2106897990

24 PALLAVI SINGH 2108243025

25 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 2100791043

26 UDAY SINGH RATHORE 2105139146

27 AVANTIKA SRIVASTAVA 2105237121

28 AKASH JAYAN 2107737110

29 MANISH MAURYA 2106391450

30 LOKESH SINGH 2100124740

31 SAMEER KHAN 2107739432

32 PRATEEK DUBEY 2100014465

33 ESHIKA DEEP CHOURASIA 2100521599

34 SHIVAM RAI 195989421

35 SALMAN KHAN 2105794493

36 PRIYA SRIVASTAVA 2106395733

37 MAMTA KUMARI 2107739330

38 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 2107739448

39 SHASHIKANT KUMAR 190998140

40 UJJWAL PANDEY 2105794723

Batch : 3

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
41 JAY KUMAR KASHYAP 2105381479

42 ASHISH TIWARI 2106389469

43 ABHAY SINGH 2107174491

44 AFTAB ALAM 2105237034

45 MOHAMMAD DAUD 2106392821

46 MOHD KAIF 2105381761

47 FAIZAN BEG 2105381822

48 MOHD SHOAIB 2106394573

49 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2106391424

50 KM AMAN DEEP 2105793096

51 MOHD FARHAN 2106899879

52 MOHD AMAN 2106900389

53 MOHAMMED AATIF 2105792891

54 RUDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA 2107171701

55 NISHI GUPTA 195988150

56 SHREYA SHUKLA 2107172082

57 VIKAS KUMAR SONI 165921479

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-044 

Exam Date : 03.08.2023

Course Code : BCSL-044 

Exam Date : 03.08.2023

Time : 02:00 pm - 03:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

Course Code : BCSL-044 

Exam Date : 03.08.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

Time : 9:00 am - 10:00 am



Batch : 1
Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 PRATEEK DUBEY 2100014465

2 FAIZAN BEG 2105381822

3 AKASH JAYAN 2107737110

4 TEJASWA KUMAR 2106900434

5 PRAGATI SRIVASTAVA 2106900563

6 ESHIKA DEEP CHOURASIA 2100521599

7 KASHISH GUPTA 2107737168

8 MAMTA KUMARI 2107739330

9 MANISH MAURYA 2106391450

10 SAMEER KHAN 2107739432

11 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 2107739448

12 AVANTIKA SRIVASTAVA 2105237121

13 KIRTI GUPTA 2107172272

14 LOKESH SINGH 2100124740

15 ASAD IMRAN SIDDIQUI 2003579610

16 ADYA CHATURVEDI 2106391743

17 ASHISH TIWARI 2106389469

18 ALOK KUMAR 196008157

19 SUPRIYA SINGH 2105050383

20 AITREYA VERMA 2003592993

21 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI 2106391147

22 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA 2106391492

23 AKSHAT KHARE 2106134405

24 REKHA SHARMA 2107737070

25 PRIYA SRIVASTAVA 2106395733

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
26 MOHD SHAHAAN 2106395456

27 DEVESH SRIVASTAV 190984697

28 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA 2106389638

29 KM AMAN DEEP 2105793096

30 SACHINDRA SHARMA 2106389540

31 SHIVAM KUMAR JAISWAL 198142143

32 RAHUL MAURYA 195991009

33 RITURAJ SINGH 2003579667

34 SUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 177559215

35 ARYAN SHARMA 2108348237

36 PALLAVI SINGH 2108243025

37 SALMAN KHAN 2105794493

38 SHASHIKANT KUMAR 190998140

39 ADITYA YADAV 2002526180

40 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 2107174130

41 AFTAB ALAM 2105237034

42 SHREYA SHUKLA 2107172082

43 UDAY SINGH RATHORE 2105139146

44 DHANANJAY PANDAY 2106042952

45 UJJWAL PANDEY 2105794723

46 SAVITRI ROKA 2106897990

47 ABHAY SINGH 2107174491

48 APOORV TIWARI 2106392647

49 MOHAMMAD DAUD 2106392821

50 MOHD KAIF 2105381761

Batch : 3

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
51 IQRA QURAISHI 2106393258

52 TUSHAR SINGH 2003498586

53 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2106391424

54 KM CHANDNI IDRISI 196024302

55 SHIVANSHU PANDEY 2004023348

56 MOHD SHOAIB 2106394573

57 JAY KUMAR KASHYAP 2105381479

58 MOHAMMED AATIF 2105792891

59 MOHD FARHAN 2106899879

60 MOHD AMAN 2106900389

61 RUDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA 2107171701

Course Code : BCSL-045
Exam Date : 03.08.2023

Time : 12:00 noon - 01:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

Time : 10:00 am - 11:00 am

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-045 

Exam Date : 03.08.2023

Course Code : BCSL-045 
Exam Date : 03.08.2023

Time : 03:00 pm - 04:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
1 RIYA SRIVASTAVA 2100789920

2 AITREYA VERMA 2003592993

3 SUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 177559215

4 ALOK KUMAR 196008157

5 ADITYA NARAYAN MAURYA 2100014341

6 SHIVANSHU PANDEY 2004023348

7 RITURAJ SINGH 2003579667

8 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 2100791043

9 JOBIN THOMAS 2001110881

10 KARTIK SONI 2005063200

Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
1 JOBIN THOMAS 2001110881

2 ALOK KUMAR 196008157

3 VIVEK KUMAR DIXIT 2100827969

4 HARSHITA VERMA 2004037402

5 KARTIK SONI 2005063200

6 AITREYA VERMA 2003592993

7 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 2100791043

8 RIYA SRIVASTAVA 2100789920

9 ADITYA NARAYAN MAURYA 2100014341

Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
1 SUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 177559215

2 KARTIK SONI 2005063200

3 ALOK KUMAR 196008157

4 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 2100791043

5 RIYA SRIVASTAVA 2100789920

6 JOBIN THOMAS 2001110881

7 ADITYA NARAYAN MAURYA 2100014341

8 AITREYA VERMA 2003592993

Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.
1 MANPREET KAUR 175828956

2 PRAKHAR DWIVEDI 175837385

3 SUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 177559215

4 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA 195981742

5 LAKSHMI DEVI 195994320

6 ALOK KUMAR 196008157

7 TUSHAR KUMAR JAISWAL 196136287

8 MOHD ARHAM KHAN 199251853

9 SUMIT PANDEY 2001112523

10 ADITYA YADAV 2002526180

11 KM MANIPRIYA 2002662191

12 TUSHAR SINGH 2003498586

13 ASAD IMRAN SIDDIQUI 2003579610

14 RITURAJ SINGH 2003579667

15 YAKSH VERMA 2003592484

16 AITREYA VERMA 2003592993

17 DURGESH MISHRA 2004022594

18 SHIVANSHU PANDEY 2004023348

19 KM MAHIMA SINGH 2004023559

20 ADITYA SHARMA 2004037059

21 ANOOP KUMAR DWIVEDI 2004037207

22 VAIBHAV NIGAM 2004037320

23 HARSHITA VERMA 2004037402

24 DIVYANSHI VISHWAKARMA 2004267196

25 KM CHANDANI 2004267344

26 KEERTI VERMA 2005086171

27 VINOD JAISWAL 2251179794

Exam Date : 04.08.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-057 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-056 

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-063
Exam Date : 05.08.2023

Time : 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : BCSL-058
Exam Date : 05.08.2023

Time : 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Exam Date : 04.08.2023
Time : 10:00 am - 11:00 am



Batch : 1

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

1 MOHD KAIF 2105381761

2 AITREYA VERMA 2003592993

3 SUPRIYA SINGH 2105050383

4 JAY KUMAR KASHYAP 2105381479

5 PRATEEK DUBEY 2100014465

6 REKHA SHARMA 2107737070

7 MOHAMMED AATIF 2105792891

8 PRAGATI SRIVASTAVA 2106900563

9 IQRA QURAISHI 2106393258

10 UDAY SINGH RATHORE 2105139146

11 AVANTIKA SRIVASTAVA 2105237121

12 ADYA CHATURVEDI 2106391743

13 SHASHIKANT KUMAR 190998140

14 SALMAN KHAN 2105794493

15 RUDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA 2107171701

16 MOHD AMAN 2106900389

17 KIRTI GUPTA 2107172272

18 KASHISH GUPTA 2107737168

19 AFTAB ALAM 2105237034

20 SHREYA SHUKLA 2107172082

21 KM AMAN DEEP 2105793096

22 AKASH JAYAN 2107737110

23 DHANANJAY PANDAY 2106042952

24 ABHAY SINGH 2107174491

25 TEJASWA KUMAR 2106900434

26 ADITYA TIWARI 2100124734

27 SURYA PRAKASH GUPTA 186247375

Batch : 2

Sl. No. Name of the Student Enrolement No.

28 MAMTA KUMARI 2107739330

29 SACHINDRA SHARMA 2106389540

30 MOHD SHOAIB 2106394573

31 UJJWAL PANDEY 2105794723

32 MOHD SHAHAAN 2106395456

33 PALLAVI SINGH 2108243025

34 ARYAN SHARMA 2108348237

35 ESHIKA DEEP CHOURASIA 2100521599

36 FAIZAN BEG 2105381822

37 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA 2106389638

38 SAMEER KHAN 2107739432

39 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 2107174130

40 SAVITRI ROKA 2106897990

41 ASHISH TIWARI 2106389469

42 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA 2106391492

43 ALOK KUMAR 196008157

44 APOORV TIWARI 2106392647

45 RITURAJ SINGH 2003579667

46 AKSHAT KHARE 2106134405

47 MOHD AZEEM 2105928400

48 RAHUL MAURYA 195991009

49 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI 2106391147

50 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 2107739448

51 MOHD FARHAN 2106899879

52 MANISH MAURYA 2106391450

53 PRIYA SRIVASTAVA 2106395733

Course Code : MCSL-016 

Exam Date : 07.08.2023

Time : 11:00 am - 01:00 pm

Programme Code : BCA

Time : 9:00 am - 11:00 am

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examination, June'2023

Programme Code : BCA Course Code : MCSL-016 

Exam Date : 07.08.2023


